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FINANCIAL ADMINISTRATION ACT
SPECIAL WARRANT

Pursuant to subsections 19(2) and (3) of the Financial
Administration Act, the Commissioner in Executive Council
hereby issues this special warrant:

1. To authorize an amount of up to $6,025,000 for
Capital to be paid from the Consolidated Revenue Fund in
accordance with the attached Schedules A and B.

2. To stipulate that payments made under it be made:
(a) for the purpose of financing government
operations referred to in an appropriation Act
already enacted for the fiscal year 1993-94 or in
Schedules A and B to this order;

(b) in the fiscal year 1993-94.

Dated at Whitehorse, in the Yukon Territory, this 12th
day of July, 1993.

Commissioner of the Yukon
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PUBLIQUES

MANDAT SPECIAL

Le Commissaire en conseil exécutif, conformément
aux paragraphes 19(2) et 19(3) de la Loi sur la gestion des
finances publiques, ordonne ce mandat spécial:

1. Pour autoriser le paiement sur le Trésor d’un
montant, jusqu’a concurrence de 6,025,000 $ au titre de
capital, en conformité avec les annexes A et B.

2. Pour déclarer que les versements de ces montants
sont faits:

(a) dans le but de financer les activités du
gouvernement selon une loi d’affectation adoptée
pour I’exercice 1993-94 ou selon I’Annexe A ou
I’Annexe B ci-jointes;

(b) durant I’exercice 1993-94.

Fait a Whitehorse, dans le territoire du Yukon, ce 12
juillet 1993.

Commissioner of the Yukon
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Capital Votes

Community & Transportation Services
Education

Government Services

Health and Social Services

Justice

Renewable Resources

Yukon Housing Corporation

Total of Capital

DECRET 1993/088

LOI SUR LA GESTION DES FINANCES PUBLIQUE

SCHEDULE A

$ (Dollars in 000’s)
Voted to date

58,919
5,635
3,291

20,283
2,790
1,575

17,201

109,694

This
Appropriation

2,006
634
100
116

16
197
2,956

6,025

MANDAT SPECIAL

Total current
Spending
Authority

60,925
6,269
3,391

20,399
2,806
1,772

20,157

115,719
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ANNEXE A

$ (dollars en milliers)

Crédits votés relatifs au capital

Ministere des Services aux agglomérations
et du Transport

Ministére de I’Education

Ministere des Services gouvernementaux
Ministere de la Santé et des Affaires sociales
Ministere de la Justice

Ministere des Richesses renouvelables
Société d’habitation du Yukon

Total du capital

Crédits affectés
a ce jour

58 919
5635
3291

20 283
2790
1575

17 201

109 694

Crédits affectés a
par ce mandat

2 006
634
100
116

16
197
2 956

6 025

MANDAT SPECIAL

Total des crédits
affectés

60 925
6 269
3391

20 399
2 806
1772

20 157

115719
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SCHEDULE B
GRANTS

The sums in this schedule have been included in the sums in Schedule “A” or prior appropriation Acts. They are here only
to show that they have been appropriated for grants rather than for some other purpose. They are not appropriations in
addition to the sums in Schedule “A”.

Total current

$ (Dollars in 000’s) This Spending
Voted to date Appropriation Authority
Operation and Maintenance Votes
Capital Votes
03 Education
- Yukon College - Residence
Contribution 0 24 24
Subtotal Capital 0 24 24
Total Sums Required 0 24 24
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ANNEXE B
SUBVENTIONS

Les sommes ventilées dans la présente annexe sont incluses dans les sommes de I’annexe A ou dans d’autres lois
d’affectation. Elles figurent ci-dessous uniquement pour illustrer qu’elles sont affectées a titre de subvention plutdt qu’a
d’autres fins. Elles ne s’ajoutent pas aux sommes ventilées dans I’Annexe A.

$ (dollars en milliers) Crédits affectés a Total des crédits
Crédits affectés par ce mandat affectés
a ce jour
Crédits votés relatifs au capital
03 Ministére de I’Education

- Collége du Yukon - Contribution
pour la résidence 0 24 24
Total partiel des crédits relatifs au capital 0 24 24
Total des sommes requises 0 24 24
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